ABFUHRTERMINE 2026

Gemeinde Drei Gleichen

OT Seebergen

Restmiill

Bioabfall

Papiertonne

08.01.
17.09.

02.01.
18.06.
03.12.

13.01.
22.09.

05.01.
07.12.

29.01.
08.10.

15.01.
02.07.
17.12.

03.02.
13.10.

02.02.

19.02.
29.10.

29.01.

16.07.

24.02.

03.11.

02.03.

12.03.
19.11.

12.02.

30.07.

17.03.

24.11.

30.03.

02.04
10.12

26.02
13.08

07.04

e K

|

"

Dl | & 2
[} [ ] [} 8

4

. 23.04. 19.05. 04.06. 25.06. 16.07. 06.08. 27.08.
.31.12.

. 12.03. 26.03. 09.04. 23.04. 07.05. 21.05. 04.06.
. 27.08. 10.09. 24.09. 08.10. 22.10. 05.11. 19.11.

. 28.04. 19.05. 09.06. 30.06. 21.07. 11.08. 01.09.

15.12.

27.04

. 30.05. 22.06. 20.07. 17.08. 14.09. 12.10. 09.11.


https://www.google.de/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwjs5-DqtuXWAhWCfxoKHZWoD5UQjRwIBw&url=https://www.sankt-wendel.de/buergerservice/abfallentsorgung/&psig=AOvVaw3ZeeFrHQ9nOdysInQnavi0&ust=1507703290783110

