

ABFUHRTERMINE 2026

Gemeinde Drei Gleichen

OT Seebergen



Restmüll	08.01. 29.01. 19.02. 12.03. 02.04. 23.04. 19.05. 04.06. 25.06. 16.07. 06.08. 27.08. 17.09. 08.10. 29.10. 19.11. 10.12. 31.12.
Bioabfall	02.01. 15.01. 29.01. 12.02. 26.02. 12.03. 26.03. 09.04. 23.04. 07.05. 21.05. 04.06. 18.06. 02.07. 16.07. 30.07. 13.08. 27.08. 10.09. 24.09. 08.10. 22.10. 05.11. 19.11. 03.12. 17.12.
Gelbe Tonne	13.01. 03.02. 24.02. 17.03. 07.04. 28.04. 19.05. 09.06. 30.06. 21.07. 11.08. 01.09. 22.09. 13.10. 03.11. 24.11. 15.12.
Papiertonne	05.01. 02.02. 02.03. 30.03. 27.04. 30.05. 22.06. 20.07. 17.08. 14.09. 12.10. 09.11. 07.12.